RMSC

Royal Mysore Sailing Club

Rank | Fleet

1st | GOLD
2nd | GOLD
3rd | GOLD
4th | GOLD
5th | GOLD

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

303 TWO
PERSON

303 TWO
PERSON

303 TWO
PERSON

303 TWO
PERSON

303 TWO
PERSON

SailNo | Nat
3750 ‘BB
FRA
3573 |11
FRA
299 1l
FRA
3752 | m—
THA
3751
HKG

SCORRER : VIRAJTHAT P & A NARAYAN SWAMI

Asian Inclusive Sailing

Series - 2025

RMSC, MYSORE, INDIA (08th to
13th Oct 2025)

303 TWO PERSONS

GOLD Fleet

HelmName

Chantal Salaun

Vianney
Saintenoy

Dard Jerome
Miss Thitapa
Saelim

Leong Kwok On

CrewName

Alan Plouet
Jackie Saintenoy
Chauchoy Jeremie
Miss Patteera

Meeyousamsa

Chan Tsun Ming

PRO : SRIKANTH CHATURVEDI, IRO
CRO : M L SARMA, NRO

DRO : NAVEEN KUMAR, NRO
ARO : T RAGAMALIKA

royalmysoresailing.in/v1/digital_display

royalmysoresailingclub@gmail.com

2.38.02

www.sailwave.com

Sailwave Scoring Software

R1
1.0

4.0
2.0
3.0

6.0
DNF

V

R2
1.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

—
AISS
Asian

Inclusive Sailing Series - 2025

Total | Nett
3.0 |30
9.0 |9.0
9.0 |9.0
9.0 |9.0
16.0 | 16.0

www.racingrulesofsailing.org/events/12795

royalmysoresailingclub@gmail.com
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